
Thanksgiving Hours

Dining Centers
Saturday, Nov. 23 - Friday, Nov. 29 (Ernie Davis)	 9 am - 6:30 pm
Saturday, Nov. 30 (Ernie Davis, Graham, Sadler)	 Regular hours
Sunday, Dec. 1 (Ernie Davis, Graham, Sadler)	 Regular hours
(Brockway, Shaw)	 Open at brunch

Goldstein Dining 
Friday, Nov. 22	 7:30 am - 9 pm
Saturday, Nov. 23 - Wednesday, Nov. 27	 9 am - 3 pm
Thursday, Nov. 28 - Friday, Nov. 29	 Closed
Saturday, Nov. 30	 9 am - 7pm
Sunday, Dec. 1	 Regular hours

Kimmel Food Court
Friday, Nov. 22	 7:30 am - 11 pm
Saturday, Nov. 23 - Friday, Nov. 29	 Closed
Saturday, Nov. 30	 11 am - 11 pm
Sunday, Dec. 1	 Regular hours

South Campus Express
Friday, Nov. 22	 1 pm - 9 pm
Saturday, Nov. 23 - Tuesday, Nov. 26	 9 am - 3 pm
Wednesday, Nov. 27 - Friday, Nov. 29	 Closed
Saturday, Nov. 30	 1 pm - 7 pm
Sunday, Dec. 1	 Regular hours

Please note: Hours are subject to change. 

How to get a meal:
All SU Food Services meal plans are accepted at Ernie 
Davis and Goldstein Dining during Thanksgiving week, 
Saturday, November 23 through Friday, November 29.



Eggers
Friday, Nov. 22	 8 am - 2:30 pm
Saturday, Nov. 23 - Sunday, Nov. 24	 Closed
Monday, Nov. 25 - Wednesday, Nov. 27	 8 am - 2:30 pm

Thursday, Nov. 28 - Sunday, Dec. 1	 Closed

Life Sciences
Friday, Nov. 22	 8 am - 2:30 pm
Saturday, Nov. 23 - Sunday, Nov. 24	 Closed
Monday, Nov. 25 - Wednesday, Nov. 27	 8 am - 2:30 pm

Thursday, Nov. 28 - Sunday, Dec. 1	 Closed

Otto’s Juice Box
Friday, Nov. 22	 9 am - 6 pm
Saturday, Nov. 23 - Sunday, Nov. 24	 12 pm - 6 pm
Monday, Nov. 25 - Wednesday, Nov. 27	 10 am - 4 pm
Thursday, Nov. 28 - Friday, Nov. 29	 Closed
Saturday, Nov. 30	 12 pm - 6 pm
Sunday, Dec. 1	 12 pm - 8 pm
	
Pages Cafe
Friday, Nov. 22	 8 am - 6 pm
Saturday, Nov. 23 - Sunday, Nov. 24	 11 am - 6 pm
Monday, Nov. 25 - Wednesday, Nov. 27	 8 am - 3:30 pm
Thursday, Nov. 28 - Saturday, Nov. 30	 Closed
Sunday, Dec. 1	 11 am - 11 pm

Starbucks 
Friday, Nov. 22	 7 am - 5 pm
Saturday, Nov. 23 - Sunday, Nov. 24	 9 am - 3 pm
Monday, Nov. 25 - Wednesday, Nov. 27	 7 am - 2:30pm
Thursday, Nov. 28 - Friday, Nov. 29	 Closed
Saturday, Nov. 30	 9 am - 3 pm
Sunday, Dec. 1	 9 am - 10 pm
Note: West Campus Express hours open at 11 am 
and close the same times as Starbucks. 

Thanksgiving Hours - Cafes


